
2 Chix and a Bunch of Bitches Standings
www.rtsports.com

The Offseason

Mon Feb 19 3:14pm ET

Blue Eye Shadow Conference

Blue Eye Shadow Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T.A.N 11 6 0 0.647 9-6 9-6 2734.00 2491.00 2493.00

Suq Madiq 10 7 0 0.588 10-5 10-5 2852.00 2621.00 2733.00

Wolverine 10 7 0 0.588 9-6 9-6 2789.00 2745.00 2547.00

Millerbruin 9 8 0 0.529 8-7 8-7 2583.00 2667.00 2405.00

Master Bateser 9 8 0 0.529 8-7 8-7 2714.00 2666.00 2575.00

Hanging with Hernandez 9 8 0 0.529 7-8 7-8 2596.00 2696.00 2393.00

Patty Cakes 6 11 0 0.353 5-10 5-10 2637.00 2754.00 2518.00

The Four Assed Monkeys 6 11 0 0.353 4-11 4-11 2401.00 2569.00 2262.00

Total Points
Suq Madiq 2733.00

Master Bateser 2575.00

Wolverine 2547.00

Patty Cakes 2518.00

T.A.N 2493.00

Millerbruin 2405.00

Hanging with Hernandez 2393.00

The Four Assed Monkeys 2262.00
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Ohio State Sucks Conference

Ohio State Sucks Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Coral's Crusaders 14 3 0 0.824 12-3 12-3 2879.00 2614.00 2716.00

Joe Mama 11 6 0 0.647 11-4 11-4 2912.00 2455.00 2809.00

Forte inch Ditkas 10 7 0 0.588 8-7 8-7 2891.00 2843.00 2571.00

Old Shillelagh 8 9 0 0.471 7-8 7-8 2564.00 2571.00 2355.00

Team 11 7 10 0 0.412 7-8 7-8 2528.00 2724.00 2289.00

The J&auml;ger Bombs 7 10 0 0.412 7-8 7-8 2323.00 2461.00 2084.00

The Infamous 'Chris' 6 11 0 0.353 5-10 5-10 2489.00 2637.00 2413.00

Matorpoon 3 14 0 0.176 3-12 3-12 2530.00 2908.00 2410.00

Total Points
Joe Mama 2809.00

Coral's Crusaders 2716.00

Forte inch Ditkas 2571.00

The Infamous 'Chris' 2413.00

Matorpoon 2410.00

Old Shillelagh 2355.00

Team 11 2289.00

The J&auml;ger Bombs 2084.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



2 Chix and a Bunch of Bitches Standings
www.rtsports.com

The Offseason

Mon Feb 19 3:14pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3


